FERGUSON.COM/PROSELECT
Linear Low-Density Polyethylene
Blue (8MIL) Polywrap Pipe Sleeves
PSPW8BLU
Application
Barrier encasement of pipe to prevent corrosion in varying soil conditions.
Product Features
	• Raw Material: Linear Low-Density Polyethylene

Nominal Pipe Size (in.) Lay Flat Tube Width (in.) Nominal Pipe Size (in.) Lay Flat Tube Width (in.)
3-8 20 20 41
10 24 24 54
12 27 30 67
14 30 36-42 81
16 34 48 95
18 37 54-60 108
FERGUSON.COM/PROSELECT
Linear Low-Density Polyethylene
Blue (8MIL) Polywrap Pipe Sleeves
PSPW8BLU
©2026 Ferguson Enterprises, LLC 0126 8948843
Sizes Available
Item# Description
PSPW8BLU20308C 20" x 308' 8MIL BLUE POLYWRAP FOR 3-8" DIP
PSPW8BLU2030822 20" x 308' 8MIL BLUE POLYWRAP 3-8" DIP 22 PERF
PSPW8BLU27440C 27" x 440' 8MIL BLUE POLYWRAP F/10-12 DIP
PSPW8BLU2744022 27" x 440' 8MIL BLUE POLYWRAP 10-12 DIP 22 PERF
PSPW8BLU37200C 37" x 200' 8MIL BLUE POLYWRAP F/14-18 DIP
PSPW8BLU3722022 37" x 220' 8MIL BLUE POLYWRAP 14-18 DIP 22 PERF
PSPW8BLU54150C 54" x 200' 8MIL BLUE POLYWRAP F/20-24 DIP